Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 |300132 Collection bag 1
2 | 300133 Lower housing cover 1
3 |300134 Cord sheath 1
4 1300135 Wind deflector A 1
5 1300136 Wind deflector B 1
6 [300137 Lower housing 1
7 1300138 Cross slot flange screw ST4*12 2
8 1300139 Collection bag fixing point 2
9 |300140 Blade plate seat 1
10 | 300141 Blade plate 1
11 | 300142 Blade 2
12 | 300143 Hexagonal countersunk head 4
screw M10*12
13 1300144 Blade plate pressure plate 1
" -
14 | 300145 Hex socket screw M8*30 (with 1
washer)
15 | 300146 | Aluminum blade defend block 1
16 | 300147 Cross .recessed pan head 8
tapping screw ST5*30
17 1300148 Up housing 1




18 1300149 | Dust-proof strip clamp plate 1
19 |1 300150 Dust-proof strip 1
20 [ 300151 Feeder hopper 1
21 [ 300152 Handle cover 1
S5 and S6 double-ended Allen
22 | 300153 key L=100*100 1
23 [ 300154 Outer hexagon screw M8*60 1
24 | 300155 Knob 1
25 | 300156 Spring 1
26 | 300157 Washer ¢$8.5 1
27 1300158 Lock nut M8 1
28 [ 300159 Pushing element 1
29 300160 The right switch box 1
30 | 300161 Fixup nut M8*10 1
31 [ 300162 Electromagnetic switch 1
32 (300163 The left switch box 1
33 [ 300164 | Cross slot flange screw ST4*16 2
Single row radial ball bearing
34 1300165 6003 2RS 1
35 [ 300166 Bearing clamp 1
36 | 300167 Cross .recessed pan head c
tapping screw ST5*14
37 | 300168| Waterproof boat type switch 1
38 | 300160 Cross 'recessed pan head 5
tapping screw ST4*18
39 (300170 Cord clamp plate 1
40 | 300171 Cross .recessed pan head 5
tapping screw ST4*16
41 | 300172 Internal wiring 1
42 300173 PCB board 1
43 (300174 Temperature Protector 1
44 1300175 Cable strain relief 1
45 | 300176| 2*1.5%*0.4m Cable VDE plug 1
46 | 300177 Cross 'recessed pan head 19
tapping screw ST4*20
100| 300178 motor assembly 1
101300179 Lock nut M8 1
102| 300180 Small belt wheel 1
103| 300181 Dustproof sheet 2
104 (300182 Belt 1
105300183 Big belt wheel 1
106! 300184 Cylindrical head hex head screw 5
M6*18
107| 300185 Center bearing bracket 1
108 300186 Cross slot flange ST5*16 8




109| 300187 Motor windscreen

110| 300188 Outer hexagon nut M6

111|300189 Motor rear end cover

112| 300190 Cross .recessed pan head
tapping screw ST5*30

113300191 Rotor assembly

114|300192 Stator module

115 | 300193 Single row radial ball bearing

608RS

116300194 Upper cover of gear box

117| 300195 Brush holder

118300196 Carbon brush

119! 300197 Cross 'recessed pan head
tapping screw ST3*12

120! 300198 Cross 'recessed pan head
tapping screw ST4*80

200( 300199 Wheel assembly

201| 300200 The left bracket

202 (300201 The right bracket

203 | 300202 Cross ref:essed pointed head
tapping screw ST4*16

2041300203 Axle

205| 300204 Bushing

206 300205 Wheel $180

207 | 300206 Washer ¢$6.5

208! 300207 Cylindrical head hex head screw

M6*16
209300208 Wheel cover $180
210] 300209 Foot cover




	Arkusz1

